
２（１）　①特別徴収

件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

28年度 2,918,762 34,866,671,750 2,925,007 34,911,242,230 6,245 44,570,480

29年度 2,970,674 35,428,179,620 2,977,412 35,477,540,110 6,738 49,360,490

30年度 3,038,221 39,151,649,640 3,045,578 39,208,869,100 7,357 57,219,460

元年度 3,056,157 38,489,424,420 3,064,000 38,546,393,020 7,843 56,968,600

２年度 3,044,726 37,271,691,080 3,053,874 37,340,101,990 9,148 68,410,910

３年度 3,042,543 38,583,392,930 3,051,185 38,646,713,760 8,642 63,320,830

千種 211,658 2,812,731,080 212,244 2,817,618,280 586 4,887,200

東 95,900 1,272,296,210 96,150 1,274,083,640 250 1,787,430

北 247,689 2,956,872,940 248,573 2,962,797,740 884 5,924,800

西 191,976 2,408,341,570 192,447 2,411,941,610 471 3,600,040

中村 185,879 2,242,952,630 186,515 2,247,476,310 636 4,523,680

中 85,686 1,154,418,460 85,952 1,156,756,540 266 2,338,080

昭和 135,210 1,846,212,460 135,532 1,848,719,400 322 2,506,940

瑞穂 153,190 2,024,903,880 153,626 2,028,320,530 436 3,416,650

熱田 92,873 1,169,972,710 93,136 1,171,996,300 263 2,023,590

中川 288,704 3,532,932,730 289,552 3,538,592,910 848 5,660,180

港 212,174 2,559,036,510 212,900 2,563,931,010 726 4,894,500

南 211,372 2,538,157,310 211,999 2,542,374,850 627 4,217,540

守山 231,232 2,867,932,330 231,920 2,872,683,470 688 4,751,140

緑 311,054 4,104,089,830 311,617 4,108,745,670 563 4,655,840

名東 192,321 2,552,631,410 192,766 2,556,234,770 445 3,603,360

天白 195,625 2,539,910,870 196,256 2,544,440,730 631 4,529,860

年度
・
区

調定
A

収入済
（還付・返納未済を含む）

B
還付・返納未済



件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額 件数 金額

件 円 件 円 件 円

2,918,762 34,866,671,750 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

2,970,674 35,428,179,620 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,038,221 39,151,649,640 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,056,157 38,489,424,420 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,044,726 37,271,691,080 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

3,042,543 38,583,392,930 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

211,658 2,812,731,080 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

95,900 1,272,296,210 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

247,689 2,956,872,940 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

191,976 2,408,341,570 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

185,879 2,242,952,630 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

85,686 1,154,418,460 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

135,210 1,846,212,460 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

153,190 2,024,903,880 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

92,873 1,169,972,710 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

288,704 3,532,932,730 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

212,174 2,559,036,510 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

211,372 2,538,157,310 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

231,232 2,867,932,330 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

311,054 4,104,089,830 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

192,321 2,552,631,410 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

195,625 2,539,910,870 0 0 0 0 100% 100%

収入済
（還付・返納未済を除く）

C

不納欠損
D

収入未済
E=(A-C-D)

収納率
C/A


